
Winter League 2020 Trail - 19/12/20

[ 1st :29:11, 2nd :32:35, 3rd :32:41 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts

1 Andrew Worster M 0 29 11 107.9 107.9

2 Duncan Cannon M 0 32 35 96.6 96.6

3 Jon Wright M50 0 32 41 96.3 106.9

4 Dom Leckie M 0 33 50 93.1 93.1

5 Anthony Lee M40 0 33 55 92.8 98.4

6 Darren Shackleton M 0 35 15 89.3 89.3

7 Peter Kerridge M55 0 37 9 84.7 98.9

8 Chris Goddard M40 0 37 56 83.0 86.7

9 Ambi Swindells F 0 38 0 82.9 91.7

10 Dan Taylor M40 0 38 16 82.3 85.9

11 Stebben Bracewell M 0 38 47 81.2 81.2

12 Bob Halstead M60 0 40 4 78.6 95.0

13 Paul Brannigan M55 0 41 58 75.0 87.5

14 Oliver Marshall M 0 41 59 75.0 75.0

15 Matt Annison M40 0 42 16 74.5 77.8

16 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 42 16 74.5 82.0

17 Phil Hodgson M60 0 43 19 72.7 91.5

18 Derek Donohue M60 0 45 21 69.4 84.8

19 Andy Dyson M60 0 46 22 67.9 82.1

20 Mandy Goth F60 0 49 30 63.6 91.1

21 Helen Wilson F55 0 49 30 63.6 85.9

22 Jane Leonard F60 0 49 31 63.6 94.7

23 Dave Collins M60 0 50 30 62.3 78.5

24 Paul Fearon M 0 50 46 62.0 62.0

25 Skye Wilson F 0 50 59 61.8 68.3

26 Graham Milnes M65 0 53 11 59.2 75.3

27 Elise Milnes F60 0 54 0 58.3 84.6

28 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 1 26 51.2 72.6

29 Richard Leonard M60 1 2 16 50.6 62.4

30 David Wilson M65 2 14 0 23.5 29.9

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Andrew Worster M 0 29 11 107.9 107.9

2 Jon Wright M50 0 32 41 96.3 106.9

3 Peter Kerridge M55 0 37 9 84.7 98.9

4 Anthony Lee M40 0 33 55 92.8 98.4

5 Duncan Cannon M 0 32 35 96.6 96.6

6 Bob Halstead M60 0 40 4 78.6 95.0

7 Jane Leonard F60 0 49 31 63.6 94.7

8 Dom Leckie M 0 33 50 93.1 93.1



9 Ambi Swindells F 0 38 0 82.9 91.7

10 Phil Hodgson M60 0 43 19 72.7 91.5

11 Mandy Goth F60 0 49 30 63.6 91.1

12 Darren Shackleton M 0 35 15 89.3 89.3

13 Paul Brannigan M55 0 41 58 75.0 87.5

14 Chris Goddard M40 0 37 56 83.0 86.7

15 Dan Taylor M40 0 38 16 82.3 85.9

16 Helen Wilson F55 0 49 30 63.6 85.9

17 Derek Donohue M60 0 45 21 69.4 84.8

18 Elise Milnes F60 0 54 0 58.3 84.6

19 Andy Dyson M60 0 46 22 67.9 82.1

20 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 42 16 74.5 82.0

21 Stebben Bracewell M 0 38 47 81.2 81.2

22 Dave Collins M60 0 50 30 62.3 78.5

23 Matt Annison M40 0 42 16 74.5 77.8

24 Graham Milnes M65 0 53 11 59.2 75.3

25 Oliver Marshall M 0 41 59 75.0 75.0

26 Peter Ehrhardt M70 1 1 26 51.2 72.6

27 Skye Wilson F 0 50 59 61.8 68.3

28 Richard Leonard M60 1 2 16 50.6 62.4

29 Paul Fearon M 0 50 46 62.0 62.0

30 David Wilson M65 2 14 0 23.5 29.9


